C
rysta
l O
sc
illa
to
r
32 XO-0030-B P.1/2

5.Packing: Tape & Reel, 1000/2000/3000/5000 pcs per Reel, 1 99 pcs
per Bulk/Tape.
Ordering Example: OEETCLJ-NF-20.000000 MHz
XO E-TYPE; VDD: 3.3V; Fixed-Freq. with Tri-State; Freq. Stability: ±20ppm; Temp Range: -40°C to +85°C; Load: CMOS 15pF,
Symmetry: 50±5%; Normal Appearance; RoHS Compliant; Freq. 20.000000MHz.
Standard Not available
Actual Size
OE Type High Precision Crystal Oscillator
3.7 ± 0.155.0 ± 0.2
3.
2
±
0.
2
[ BOTTOM VIEW ]
Frequency
Date Code
[ TOP VIEW ]
[ SIDE VIEW ]
UNIT : mm Recommended soldering pattern
Pin 1 Mark
0.
7±
0.
15
2.
3±
0.
15
1.1±0.15
3.8
1.4
#2#2 #1#1
#3#3 #4#4
2.
3
1.
1
1.
2M
ax
.
FEATURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTLINE DRAWING
Pin Function
#1 TRI-STATE
#2 GND
#3 OUTPUT
#4                       VDD
FREQ. STABILITY vs. TEMP. RANGE
RoHS Compliant Standard
O E
Package
E
Supply
Voltage (V)
C
Freq.
Stability
(ppm)
J
Output Logic
and Symmetry
?
5x3.2 T:
 Fixed-Freq.
  with
  Tri-State
xx.xxxxxxC: 5
E: 2.8
Dash
50±5%